

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS**

DATE:
WBS: VARIOUS
DESCRIPTION: TREE CUTTING, STUMP GRINDING AND TREE LIMBING
COUNTY: EAST DURHAM AND WAKE COUNTIES

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Perry		Russell Enterprises LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 12 INCH	75	EA	\$80.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$241.54	\$ 18,115.50
2	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 18 INCH	77	EA	\$125.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$330.55	\$ 25,452.35
3	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 24 INCH	50	EA	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$441.06	\$ 22,053.00
4	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 30 INCH	13	EA	\$250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$567.90	\$ 7,382.70
5	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 36 INCH	10	EA	\$380.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$793.08	\$ 7,930.80
6	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 42 INCH	1	EA	\$480.00	\$ 480.00	\$1,017.59	\$ 1,017.59
7	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 48 INCH	3	EA	\$670.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$1,435.93	\$ 4,307.79
8	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 54 INCH	1	EA	\$840.00	\$ 840.00	\$1,921.61	\$ 1,921.61
9	SELECTIVE TREE CUTTING - 60 INCH	2	EA	\$1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$2,255.62	\$ 4,511.24
10	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 12 INCH	1	EA	\$30.00	\$ 30.00	\$130.30	\$ 130.30
11	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 18 INCH	1	EA	\$45.00	\$ 45.00	\$165.30	\$ 165.30
12	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 24 INCH	2	EA	\$50.00	\$ 100.00	\$199.47	\$ 398.94
13	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 30 INCH	1	EA	\$55.00	\$ 55.00	\$221.13	\$ 221.13
14	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 36 INCH	1	EA	\$65.00	\$ 65.00	\$244.15	\$ 244.15
15	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 42 INCH	1	EA	\$145.00	\$ 145.00	\$269.71	\$ 269.71
16	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 48 INCH	1	EA	\$170.00	\$ 170.00	\$283.92	\$ 283.92
17	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 54 INCH	1	EA	\$195.00	\$ 195.00	\$310.81	\$ 310.81
18	SELECTIVE STUMP GRINDING - 60 INCH	1	EA	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$330.36	\$ 330.36
19	SELECTIVE TREE LIMBING - 3 INCH TO 8 INCH	100	EA	\$142.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$150.00	\$ 15,000.00
20	SELECTIVE TREE LIMBING - 8 INCH AND ABOVE	8	EA	\$200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$298.33	\$ 2,386.64
21	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MULTI-LANE	3	EA	\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$920.89	\$ 2,762.67
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL - 2-LANE	35	EA	\$190.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$358.22	\$ 12,537.70
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL - SHOULDER CLOSURE	40	EA	\$190.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$85.00	\$ 3,400.00
24	EMERGENCY CALL BACK MOBILIZATION	3	EA	\$400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$850.00	\$ 2,550.00
25	ARBORIST CONSULTATION	5	EA	\$390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$450.00	\$ 2,250.00
26	CLEARING	3	AC	\$1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID: \$				79,110.00	\$	141,934.21	